
Date Start Time Duration Board Exam

Thu 12 May 09:00 00:21 AQA French Speaking Test Tier F

Thu 12 May 09:00 00:24 AQA French Speaking Test Tier H

Fri 13 May 09:00 00:21 AQA German Speaking Test Tier F

Fri 13 May 09:00 00:24 AQA German Speaking Test Tier H

Fri 13 May 13:00 00:24 AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier H

Fri 13 May 13:00 00:21 AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier F

Mon 16 May 09:00 1.45 AQA Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Mon 16 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Principles of Computer Science

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1H

Tue 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1F

Wed 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 1

Wed 18 May 13:00 00:35 AQA German Listening Test Tier F

Wed 18 May 13:00 00:45 AQA German Reading Test Tier F

Wed 18 May 13:00 00:45 AQA German Listening Test Tier H

Wed 18 May 13:00 01:00 AQA German Reading Test Tier H

Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Non Calculator [F]

Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Non Calculator [H]

Fri 20 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Film Studies Comp 1 US Film

Mon 23 May 09:00 01:00 OCR Geog: Living in UK Tdy Wtn

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:35 AQA French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:45 AQA French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 24 May 09:00 00:45 AQA French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 24 May 13:00 01:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 1

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel

Wed 25 May 09:00 00:50 AQA Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama

Wed 25 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 01:00 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:35 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 09:00 00:45 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Thu 26 May 13:00 01:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H



Fri 27 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Fri 27 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE Computer Science  Comp.Thinking

Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA German Writing Test Tier F

Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA German Writing Test Tier H

Mon 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Calculator [F]

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Calculator [H]

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 00:45 OCR Geog A : World Arnd US Wtn

Wed 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Eng Lit Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 09 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE History The Usa

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 2

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Calculator [F]

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths Calculator [H]

Tue 14 Jun 09:00 01:20 OCR Geog A [Geog Thm] : Geogrphcl Skll Wtn

Tue 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Media studies2 Understanding Media

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Design and Technology Written Paper

Thu 16 Jun 09:00 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE Anglo-Saxon and Norman

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 01:05 AQA French Writing Test Tier F

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 01:20 AQA French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:20 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 01:05 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Mon 20 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ



Tue 21 Jun 09:00 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE The American West

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen

Wed 22 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn

Wed 22 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H


